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All figures quoted are collected as at 30 June 2019 FTEZRFEHEZE—Z—hEXA=1H

Student Admission
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Programme Type
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University Grants Committee-Funded Programmes
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Research Postgraduate

Postgraduate Diploma in Education

Bachelor’s Degree

Higher Diploma

Certificate in Professional Development
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No. of Applications
HEHE

189
4,370
62,466
8,687
2,398

No. of Students Recruited

(Headcount)
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544
1,466

402
1,492

Self-financing Programmes
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Doctor of Education &

Doctor of Education (Chinese)

Master's Degree
Bachelor's Degree
Diploma

BEBLR
BB (B3 Rig

ETRIE
EiRiE
SOBRARIE

100

4,836
1,557
132

1,167
361

Student Enrolment (Headcount) by Level of Programmes 2018/2019
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Programme Type

Research Postgraduate
Taught Postgraduate
Bachelor’s Degree

Higher Diploma / Diploma
Certificate in Professional

Development Programmes

* The full name of UGC is University Grants Committee.
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The Education University of Hong Kong Annual Report 2018-2019

UGC*-funded

BESEY

Full-time Part-time
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2 3,676 1,495

&’/ SUBRE 727 32

EE 769 707

Self-financing
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Full-time Part-time
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0 1
1,110 616
1,153 49
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Sub-total
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108
2,667
6,373

783
1,476
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Graduate Employment Statistics (2009-2018)
BEEREGT (CETAEZ-\FE)

Percentage employed or engaged in further studies (Full-time pre-service graduates)
MEDBEAZE oL (BAT2AHIREE)

98.5% 98.2% 98.7% 97.7% 98.4% 99.1% 98.0% 98.0% 98.3% 99.0%*
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* The remaining 1.0% comprises graduates who were still seeking jobs (0.2%), had no intention to seek employment due to personal reasons (0.4%) and emigrated/
returned to their home countries (0.3%).
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There may be a slight discrepancy between the sum of individual items and the total as shown in the table due to rounding.
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